

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												
1	Pringle, Alysa	1700.00		51.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	831	0.00	1700.00	---	---	---	1649.00		---	---		\$1,709.00
	26	Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418		100.00%	1709.00	0.00						

							\$1,649.00					
<hr/>												
2	Vales, John	1000.00		30.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	848	0.00	1000.00	---	---	---	970.00		---	---		\$1,009.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry		100.00%	1009.00	0.00						

							\$970.00					
<hr/>												
3	Mast, Drew	300.00		9.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	822	0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
	72	Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide		100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
<hr/>												
4	Troyer, Lance	400.00		12.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	839	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$409.00
	302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen		100.00%	409.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					
<hr/>												
5	Williams, Kaylin	400.00		12.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	845	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$409.00
	118	Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee		100.00%	409.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					
<hr/>												
6	Tapia, Alex	550.00		16.50	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
	837	0.00	550.00	---	---	---	533.50		---	---		\$559.00
	580	Justin Jones		100.00%	559.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$533.50					
7	Schmidt, Caleb	600.00	18.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
833		0.00	600.00	---	---	---	582.00	---	---	---	---	\$609.00
198	LORENTZ FAMILY, KEATON, ELLA & COOPER			50.00%	304.50	0.00						
569	Lakeside Home Care LLC			50.00%	304.50	0.00						

							\$582.00					
8	Boughman, Travett	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
802		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	---	\$359.00
129	Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

							\$339.50					
9	Miller, Grady	500.00	15.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
826		0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00	---	---	---	---	\$509.00
297	Yoders Amish Home			100.00%	509.00	0.00						

							\$485.00					
10	Crilow, Cora	850.00	25.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
807		0.00	850.00	---	---	---	824.50	---	---	---	---	\$859.00
582	Fire Ridge			100.00%	859.00	0.00						

							\$824.50					
11	Hendrix, Justice	450.00	13.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
816		0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50	---	---	---	---	\$459.00
34	Attorney Blair Bower			100.00%	459.00	0.00						

							\$436.50					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller					Cost to Buyer						
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Floor Total
Department - POU Poultry Department														
Class - 900 Market Projects														
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers														
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found														
12	Sparr, Gabriella		450.00		13.50							9.00		
	836		0.00	450.00					436.50					\$459.00
	242	Shreve Business & Community Assoc.			100.00%	459.00	0.00							

										\$436.50				
13	Vansickle, Logan		375.00		11.25							9.00		
	842		0.00	375.00					363.75					\$384.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	384.00	0.00							

										\$363.75				
14	Couch, Cylie		350.00		10.50							9.00		
	806		0.00	350.00					339.50					\$359.00
	255	Habrun's Insurance Services			100.00%	359.00	0.00							

										\$339.50				
15	Brown, Jewel		350.00		10.50							9.00		
	805		0.00	350.00					339.50					\$359.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	359.00	0.00							

										\$339.50				
16	Schneider, Gavin		425.00		12.75							9.00		
	835		0.00	425.00					412.25					\$434.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	434.00	0.00							

										\$412.25				
17	Schmidt, Lydia		325.00		9.75							9.00		
	834		0.00	325.00					315.25					\$334.00
	143	Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC			100.00%	334.00	0.00							

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$315.25					
18	Umstead, Gabe	325.00	9.75	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
	840	0.00	325.00	---	---	---	315.25	---	---	---	---	\$334.00
	792	Glass Doctor		100.00%	334.00	0.00	---	---	---	---	---	---

							\$315.25					
19	Mattison, Harlee	500.00	15.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
	824	0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00	---	---	---	---	\$509.00
	118	Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee		100.00%	509.00	0.00	---	---	---	---	---	---

							\$485.00					
20	Garens, Wyatt	400.00	12.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
	812	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00	---	---	---	---	\$409.00
	255	Habrun's Insurance Services		100.00%	409.00	0.00	---	---	---	---	---	---

							\$388.00					
21	Wilson, Katie	400.00	12.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
	846	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00	---	---	---	---	\$409.00
	399	Wal Mart - Millersburg		100.00%	409.00	0.00	---	---	---	---	---	---

							\$388.00					
22	Vansickle, Brianna	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
	841	0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	---	\$359.00
	214	T&C Enterprises, Ted Kays		100.00%	359.00	0.00	---	---	---	---	---	---

							\$339.50					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Add. Chrg	Floor Total
		Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2		
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers													
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found													
23	Manges, Gracie	575.00		17.25	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	820	0.00	575.00	--	--	--	557.75	--	--	--	--	\$584.00	--
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry		100.00%	584.00	0.00							
										--			
										\$557.75			
24	Tapia, Elisia	350.00		10.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	838	0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50	--	--	--	--	\$359.00	--
	57	Commercial & Savings Bank		100.00%	359.00	0.00							
										--			
										\$339.50			
25	Brannon, Megan	425.00		12.75	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	803	0.00	425.00	--	--	--	412.25	--	--	--	--	\$434.00	--
	183	Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller		100.00%	434.00	0.00							
										--			
										\$412.25			
26	Miller, Mackenzie	525.00		15.75	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	828	0.00	525.00	--	--	--	509.25	--	--	--	--	\$534.00	--
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry		100.00%	534.00	0.00							
										--			
										\$509.25			
27	Hendrix, Liberty	375.00		11.25	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	815	0.00	375.00	--	--	--	363.75	--	--	--	--	\$384.00	--
	189	Millersburg Tire Service		100.00%	384.00	0.00							
										--			
										\$363.75			
28	Drzazga, Ethan	350.00		10.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	809	0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50	--	--	--	--	\$359.00	--
	143	Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC		100.00%	359.00	0.00							

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

								\$339.50				
29	Humphrey, Micah	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
817		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	---	\$359.00
413	** Jimmy Dean Chicks LLC & Stakes			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

								\$339.50				
30	Humphrey, Mikala	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
818		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	---	\$359.00
120	WB Fabrication			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

								\$339.50				
31	Bender, Dyllan	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
801		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	---	---	\$309.00
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

								\$291.00				
32	Bridenthal, Koen	475.00	14.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
804		0.00	475.00	---	---	---	460.75	---	---	---	---	\$484.00
596	Three Eighteen Cattle Co & Hanna Farms			100.00%	484.00	0.00						

								\$460.75				
33	Mendoza, Gabby	400.00	12.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
825		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00	---	---	---	---	\$409.00
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

								\$388.00				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price		Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												
34	Huprich, Kyle		375.00	11.25	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	819	0.00	375.00	--	--	--	363.75		--	--		\$384.00
	150	Humphrey Excavating		100.00%	384.00	0.00						

								\$363.75				
35	Hawkins, Sydney		900.00	27.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	813	0.00	900.00	--	--	--	873.00		--	--		\$909.00
	400	TRICOR INDUSTRIAL		100.00%	909.00	0.00						

								\$873.00				
36	Drzazga, Claire		500.00	15.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	808	0.00	500.00	--	--	--	485.00		--	--		\$509.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry		100.00%	509.00	0.00						

								\$485.00				
37	Mast, Adam		450.00	13.50	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	821	0.00	450.00	--	--	--	436.50		--	--		\$459.00
	154	Hendrix Grain Transport		100.00%	459.00	0.00						

								\$436.50				
38	Mast, Trent		400.00	12.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	823	0.00	400.00	--	--	--	388.00		--	--		\$409.00
	606	Kaufman Realty Millersburg		100.00%	409.00	0.00						

								\$388.00				
39	Wilson, Kyle		350.00	10.50	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	847	0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50		--	--		\$359.00
	121	Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc.		100.00%	359.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$339.50					
40	Vansickle, Zaylee	450.00	13.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
843		0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50	---	---	---	---	\$459.00
603	Auntie Annes Soft Pretzel & Bauer Cafe			100.00%	459.00	0.00						

							\$436.50					
41	Hendrix, Noah	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
814		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	---	---	\$309.00
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
42	Miller, Grant	550.00	16.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
827		0.00	550.00	---	---	---	533.50	---	---	---	---	\$559.00
395	The Barn @ Flying Ridge			100.00%	559.00	0.00						

							\$533.50					
43	Miller, Morgan	875.00	26.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
829		0.00	875.00	---	---	---	848.75	---	---	---	---	\$884.00
665	ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN			100.00%	884.00	0.00						

							\$848.75					
44	Miller, Rebecca	600.00	18.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
830		0.00	600.00	---	---	---	582.00	---	---	---	---	\$609.00
149	Killbuck Savings Bank			100.00%	609.00	0.00						

							\$582.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2			Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department														
Class - 900 Market Projects														
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers														
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found														
45	Williams, Christopher		350.00		10.50							9.00		
	844		0.00	350.00										
	586	Kayla & Aaron Clark			100.00%		359.00	0.00						

\$339.50														
46	Felgar, Sarah		500.00		15.00							9.00		
	811		0.00	500.00										
	595	Darrell Kick, State Representative			100.00%		509.00	0.00						

\$485.00														
47	Drzazga, Maren		550.00		16.50							9.00		
	810		0.00	550.00										
	189	Millersburg Tire Service			100.00%		559.00	0.00						

\$533.50														
48	Raber, Alexis		650.00		19.50							9.00		
	832		0.00	650.00										
	13	David Martin Family			100.00%		659.00	0.00						

\$630.50														
49	Wagers, Alexis		600.00		18.00							9.00		
	881		0.00	600.00										
	198	LORENTZ FAMILY, KEATON, ELLA & COOPER			33.00%		200.97	0.00						
	569	Lakeside Home Care LLC			33.00%		200.97	0.00						
	588	Lorentz Lawn Care and Landscaping			34.00%		207.06	0.00						

\$582.00														

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale # Seller Show # Buyer(s)		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				Floor
		Flat Price Bid	Seller % Ded 1 Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1 Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Net	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Total	
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												
Totals:		\$24,225.00	\$726.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$441.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$24,225.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,498.25	\$23,498.25		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,666.00	
# Animals Sold:		49				Add - On Commission: \$0.00				Add-Ons : \$0.00		
Average Bid:		0.00							Buyer Total + Add-Ons : \$24,666.00			
Average Seller Price:		\$494.39										
Total Weight:		940.00										
End Of Report												